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Link do produktu: https://e-jan.pl/przewod-kabel-pradowy-linka-omy-3x1-bialy-p-855.html

Przewdd kabel
prgdowy linka OMY

3X1 biaty

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Ksztatt przewodu
Rodzaj przewodu
Rodzaj kabla
Przekréj zyty (mm?2)
Dtugos¢

Liczba zyt

Cena

3,24 zt

2,63 zt
5907702810829
5907702810829
Okragty

oMy
elektryczny

1,0

1m

3

1.62 zt/mb
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